KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-6963
2013-6962
2013-6961
2013-6960
2013-6959
2013-6958
2013-6957
2013-6956
2013-6955
2013-6954
2013-6953
2013-6952
2013-6951
2013-6950
2013-6949
2013-6948
2013-6947
2013-6946
2013-6945
2013-6944
2013-6943
2013-6942
2013-6941
2013-6940
2013-6939
2013-6938
2013-6937
2013-6936
2013-6935
2013-6934
2013-6933
2013-6932
2013-6931
2013-6930
2013-6929
2013-6928
2013-6927
2013-6926
2013-6925
2013-6924
2013-6923
2013-6922
2013-6921
2013-6920
2013-6919
2013-6918
2013-6917
2013-6916

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/01/13 23:4423:44:06
04/01/13 22:2322:23:47
04/01/13 21:4421:44:09
04/01/13 21:3121:31:51
04/01/13 21:3021:30:10
04/01/13 21:2721:27:06
04/01/13 21:2421:24:30
04/01/13 21:1721:17:42
04/01/13 21:1421:14:56
04/01/13 21:1121:11:58
04/01/13 21:0421:04:29
04/01/13 21:0021:00:10
04/01/13 20:5420:54:47
04/01/13 20:4520:45:01
04/01/13 20:4220:42:37
04/01/13 20:3920:39:19
04/01/13 20:3420:34:44
04/01/13 20:1120:11:34
04/01/13 20:0520:05:24
04/01/13 20:0320:03:36
04/01/13 20:0220:02:50
04/01/13 19:5519:55:19
04/01/13 19:0619:06:18
04/01/13 18:5818:58:06
04/01/13 18:4318:43:41
04/01/13 18:3818:38:12
04/01/13 18:0418:04:21
04/01/13 17:5317:53:55
04/01/13 17:4917:49:12
04/01/13 17:4517:45:36
04/01/13 17:1717:17:30
04/01/13 17:0717:07:04
04/01/13 17:0217:02:34
04/01/13 17:0017:00:47
04/01/13 16:5816:58:12
04/01/13 16:3316:33:58
04/01/13 16:2416:24:46
04/01/13 16:2316:23:04
04/01/13 16:0816:08:09
04/01/13 14:4514:45:44
04/01/13 13:4813:48:11
04/01/13 13:5013:50:45
04/01/13 13:3513:35:21
04/01/13 13:3213:32:38
04/01/13 12:4812:48:17
04/01/13 12:5312:53:08
04/01/13 12:2412:24:16
04/01/13 12:1512:15:23

MWINNE
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
215
40
40
40
40
40
40
215
215
215
215
40
40
40
219
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
LT141
S115
40
40
131
S145
131
131
131
5145
131
179
131

Location/Address

MID CITY LANES

MIKE'S OFFICE FURNITURE

BARMANN PARK

CORNELL PARK

POINTE OF PRAISE CHURCH

MT ZION CEMETARY

266 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY HALL

FORSYTH PARK

PEACE PARK

POST 1

LOUGHRAN PARK

STUYVESANT HOTEL

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
STUYVESANT HOTEL

207 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
211 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
YMCA

FAIR STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
DAILY FREEMAN BUILDING

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
31 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

69 WASHINGTON AVE., KINGSTON
POST 1

HENRY J. BRUCK FUNERAL HOME

45 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
35 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

LLOBET MEDICAL GROUP

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

85 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BURGEVIN FLORIST SHOP

17 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

85 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
EMERGENCY ONE

27 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGS...

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

MAIN ST, KINGSTON
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

MARYS AVENUE @ HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOOT PATROL 68A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
FOOT PATROL 68A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

LARCENY 44

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FRAUD 42A

PARKING PROBLEM 87
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
HARASSMENT 27

LARCENY 44

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

AL-S
AL-S
AL-S
AL-S

H1
AL-S
AL-S

AL-S
AL-S
AL-S
AL-S

H1
H1
AL-S

AL-S

H1
H1

AL-S
H1
H1
H3

R7

H1

H1
H1

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2013-6915 04/01/13 11:3411:34:24 S145
2013-6914 04/01/13 11:3211:32:18 131
2013-6913 04/01/13 11:2511:25:04 131
2013-6912 04/01/13 11:0911:09:05 S145
2013-6911 04/01/13 10:4410:44:12 212
2013-6910 04/01/13 10:4010:40:18 131
2013-6909 04/01/13 10:3310:33:22 131
2013-6908 04/01/13 10:1610:16:46 131
2013-6907 04/01/13 10:0510:05:43 166
2013-6906 04/01/13 10:1110:11:02 131
2013-6905 04/01/13 10:0710:07:26 131
2013-6904 04/01/13 09:4009:40:40 131
2013-6903 04/01/13 09:0809:08:03 131
2013-6902 04/01/13 08:5008:50:35 131
2013-6901 04/01/13 08:5808:58:54 179
2013-6900 04/01/13 07:2007:20:49 S145
2013-6899 04/01/13 04:1504:15:10 40
2013-6898 04/01/13 02:5102:51:43 40
2013-6897 04/01/13 02:4102:41:02 40
2013-6896 04/01/13 02:2802:28:16 40
2013-6895 04/01/13 02:1902:19:20 40
2013-6894 04/01/13 01:5801:58:40 40
2013-6893 04/01/13 01:3301:33:37 40
2013-6892 04/01/13 01:2601:26:01 40
2013-6891 04/01/13 01:1001:10:05 40
2013-6890 04/01/13 00:5300:53:27 40
2013-6889 04/01/13 00:0400:04:45 40

Location/Address

97 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
BELLA MIA'S ITALIAN ICE SHOP

61 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
12 ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

29 WARREN STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...

BELLA MIA'S ITALIAN ICE SHOP

BOND ST, KINGSTON

23 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

94 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
176 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
146 DOWNS STREET , KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

TIERRA LIMITED

THOMAS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON
TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

FORSYTH PARK

QUICK CHEK

FORSYTH PARK

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

BARMANN PARK

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE APTS

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
HARASSMENT 27

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-VEHICLE 74V
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

PATROL REQUEST 12

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

SICK REPORT 118

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CIVIL MATTER 08

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R2
H1

AL-U

TI

AL-S

AL-S

AL-S
AL-S
AL-S
R2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 75



